


MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Minsk Arena

Session 1

June 24 - Monday

Mixed Pairs Final19:30 - 20:55
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Minsk Arena

Session 2

June 25 - Tuesday

Groups Final19:30 - 20:05
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by NOC

Minsk Arena

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

1BLR - Belarus 54

2BUL - Bulgaria 53

CZE - Czech Republic 55

3ESP - Spain 63

1GBR - Great Britain 54

1HUN - Hungary 21

3ITA - Italy 52

1POR - Portugal 21

4ROU - Romania 51

6RUS - Russia 71

22Total Countries: 10 25 47Total:
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

Minsk Arena

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

BLR - Belarus

29 Jul 199922920BUDZEIKA Anastasiya GW

26 Aug 199632382KHARANEKA Darya GW

21 Oct 199847593VALADAR Yuliya P,GW

24 Aug 199547108ZAKHAREVICH Dzmitry P,GM

15 Jan 199737196ZAVADSKAYA Alesia GW

BUL - Bulgaria

14 Jul 199815216BAROTEV Tihomir GM

29 Aug 19937855LUKAKI Ivelina GW

1 Jun 199715287PAPAZOV Antonio P,GM

1 Mar 199920225PASHOVA Darina GW

24 Jan 199715285STOILOVA Ana Maria P,GW

CZE - Czech Republic

24 May 19937637BERNATOVA Kristyna GW

27 Jan 199910378HANZALOVA Dita GW

28 Dec 199929709KARLIKOVA Barbora GW

5 Feb 19937646KOCOVA Tereza GW

2 Apr 199944261KUDLACKOVA Tereza GW

ESP - Spain

20 Jul 199933663AVELLANEDA Sergio GM

2 Apr 199323831CABANAS Pedro PM

22 Jan 200122830ESTEFANO Maria GW

18 Oct 200122829GRANELL Pau GM

4 Jul 199716012GUILLEMOT Belen P,GW

4 Mar 199724247SERRA Anna GW

GAE-------------------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 Jun 2019 20:17 Page 1 /3



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

Minsk Arena

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

GBR - Great Britain

11 Sep 200023200AUGIER Renee GW

1 Jan 200023088DONNELLY Kate GW

23 Feb 199816372KEANE Niamh GW

11 Dec 200129496VUCICEVIC Isidora GW

29 Mar 200020705WILLIAMS Rhys GM

HUN - Hungary

15 Oct 199614379BALI Daniel PM

15 Mar 199614414MAZACS Fanni PW

ITA - Italy

19 Jan 199929584BULLO Anna GW

31 Dec 199519775CAPONERA Emanuele GM

28 Nov 199516566CASTOLDI Michela P,GW

29 May 199616761CONTI Paolo GM

25 Apr 19947530DONATI Davide P,GM

POR - Portugal

4 Oct 200134990SALVADO Joao PM

5 Jun 19957710SILVA Sara PW

ROU - Romania

3 Dec 199516510BARNA Dacian Nicolae P,GM

21 Mar 199519587BOCSER Gabriel GM

18 Sep 19917730BOGATI Andreea P,GW

28 Sep 199732369BROTEI Marian GM

30 Mar 200032609POPA Mihai Alin GM
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

Minsk Arena

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

RUS - Russia

28 Jul 19927570DZHANAZIAN Garsevan GM

27 Oct 199522940KONAKOVA Tatyana PW

2 Dec 200033139KULAEV Timur GM

31 Jan 199921991OSTAPENKO Ilia GM

5 Jun 200122873PERMINOV Petr GM

8 Jan 199724882SEMENOV Roman GM

21 Sep 199933140SHIKHALEEV Grigorii PM
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed Pair

Start List

Minsk Arena

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
KONAKOVA Tatyana
SHIKHALEEV Grigorii

2 PORTUGAL POR
SILVA Sara
SALVADO Joao

3 BELARUS BLR
ZAKHAREVICH Dzmitry
VALADAR Yuliya

4 BULGARIA BUL
STOILOVA Ana Maria
PAPAZOV Antonio

5 HUNGARY HUN
MAZACS Fanni
BALI Daniel

6 ROMANIA ROU
BARNA Dacian Nicolae
BOGATI Andreea

7 SPAIN ESP
CABANAS Pedro
GUILLEMOT Belen

8 ITALY ITA
CASTOLDI Michela
DONATI Davide
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed Pair

President Of Superior Jury: Maria Cristina

Minsk Arena

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP SPINU Cristiana ROU
D1 GASTALDI Gloria ITA
D2 MACANITA Ana POR
A1 KISLUKHINA Irina RUS
A2 MORENO Sara ESP
A3 BOGUSHEVA Desislava BUL
A4 MACK Brit GER
E1 POLYZOS Dimitrios GRE
E2 NIKLOVA Helena CZE
E3 SIPOS Monika HUN
E4 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
L1 SUNDSTROM Johanna FIN
L2 YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLR
T KARPENKO Ilona UKR

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

R MATTIA Maria Galia ITA
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SJE1 OSKNER Vladislav UEG
SJE2 KANDEVA Dimitrina UEG
SJD1 DRAGAN Alina UEG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika UEG
SJA1 SINKO Andrea UEG
SJA2 FERENTINOU Lefki UEG



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed Pair

Results

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A CJP ML

8.650ITALY 21.8503.3001 0.000ITA 9.100 0.8

8.550ROMANIA 21.8003.4502 0.000ROU 8.800 1.0

8.300RUSSIAN FEDERATION 21.3003.3503 0.000RUS 8.750 0.9

8.350BULGARIA 21.1003.2004 0.000BUL 8.650 0.9

8.300HUNGARY 21.0502.9505 0.000HUN 8.800 1.0

7.800SPAIN 19.8002.8006 -0.100ESP 8.300 1.0

7.250BELARUS 17.8501.9007 0.000BLR 7.900 0.8

7.000PORTUGAL 17.7002.3008 0.000POR 7.600 0.8

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Mixed Pair

Medallists

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ITALYITAGOLD

CASTOLDI MichelaITA

DONATI DavideITA

ROMANIAROUSILVER

BARNA Dacian NicolaeROU

BOGATI AndreeaROU

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSBRONZE

KONAKOVA TatyanaRUS

SHIKHALEEV GrigoriiRUS
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Group

Start List

Minsk Arena

Order Description NOC Code

1 ROMANIA ROU
BOCSER Gabriel
POPA Mihai Alin
BARNA Dacian Nicolae
BROTEI Marian
BOGATI Andreea

2 ITALY ITA
DONATI Davide
BULLO Anna
CAPONERA Emanuele
CASTOLDI Michela
CONTI Paolo

3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
AUGIER Renee
KEANE Niamh
VUCICEVIC Isidora
WILLIAMS Rhys
DONNELLY Kate

4 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
KULAEV Timur
PERMINOV Petr
OSTAPENKO Ilia
SEMENOV Roman
DZHANAZIAN Garsevan

5 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
BERNATOVA Kristyna
KUDLACKOVA Tereza
KARLIKOVA Barbora
KOCOVA Tereza
HANZALOVA Dita

6 BULGARIA BUL
PAPAZOV Antonio
BAROTEV Tihomir
STOILOVA Ana Maria
LUKAKI Ivelina
PASHOVA Darina

7 SPAIN ESP
ESTEFANO Maria
GRANELL Pau
GUILLEMOT Belen
SERRA Anna
AVELLANEDA Sergio

8 BELARUS BLR
KHARANEKA Darya
ZAKHAREVICH Dzmitry
ZAVADSKAYA Alesia
VALADAR Yuliya
BUDZEIKA Anastasiya
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Group

President Of Superior Jury: Maria Cristina

Minsk Arena

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP GASTALDI Gloria ITA
D1 SPINU Cristiana ROU
D2 SIPOS Monika HUN
A1 POLYZOS Dimitrios GRE
A2 BOGUSHEVA Desislava BUL
A3 MORENO Sara ESP
A4 KARPENKO Ilona UKR
E1 LENCLOS Laetitia FRA
E2 KISLUKHINA Irina RUS
E3 MACANITA Ana POR
E4 NIKLOVA Helena CZE
L1 YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLR
L2 SUNDSTROM Johanna FIN
T MACK Brit GER

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

R MATTIA Maria Galia ITA
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Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJE1 OSKNER Vladislav UEG
SJE2 KANDEVA Dimitrina UEG
SJD1 DRAGAN Alina UEG
SJD2 WIETHOFF Monika UEG
SJA1 SINKO Andrea UEG
SJA2 FERENTINOU Lefki UEG



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Group

Results

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A CJP ML

8.700RUSSIAN FEDERATION 22.2503.6001 0.000RUS 8.950 1.0

8.650BULGARIA 22.1863.6112 0.000BUL 8.925 1.0

8.500ROMANIA 22.0833.8333 0.000ROU 8.750 1.0

8.550ITALY 20.755* 2.5554 0.000ITA 8.750 0.9

8.150SPAIN 20.4332.8335 0.000ESP 8.450 1.0

7.900CZECH REPUBLIC 19.6162.6666 0.000CZE 8.150 0.9

7.850GREAT BRITAIN 19.4162.6667 0.000GBR 8.100 0.8

7.300BELARUS 17.8941.9448 0.000BLR 7.850 0.8

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Aerobic Gymnastics

Final
Group

Medallists

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSGOLD

KULAEV TimurRUS

PERMINOV PetrRUS

OSTAPENKO IliaRUS

SEMENOV RomanRUS

DZHANAZIAN GarsevanRUS

BULGARIABULSILVER

PAPAZOV AntonioBUL

BAROTEV TihomirBUL

STOILOVA Ana MariaBUL

LUKAKI IvelinaBUL

PASHOVA DarinaBUL

ROMANIAROUBRONZE

BOCSER GabrielROU

POPA Mihai AlinROU

BARNA Dacian NicolaeROU

BROTEI MarianROU

BOGATI AndreeaROU
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